Provisional merit list (Overall)
B.A. B.ED. (Middle Stage)
Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no  Application Father's Name Gender Cat. 10th 12th  NCTE Score ( Out Overall Marks
No. (%) (%) of 640) (Normalized by 100)
1 2419001064 Gursimran Kaur Gurmeet singh 10- F GEN 90.20 90.40 454 70.938 Approved by Dept.
Nov-2006
2 2419001058 Simranpreet Kaur  Jagjit Singh 19- F BC 93.00 90.00 414 64.688 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Jul-2006
3 2419001294 HARJOT JASWINDER PAL 22- F BC 81.66 64.80 330 51.563 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Apr-2007
4 2419001300 Jasleen Kaur Harmohan Singh 02- F BC 80.20 88.40 329 51.406 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Saini Feb-2007
5 2419001009 PRAGATI RANA Uday Singh 09- F GEN 78.40 89.70 313 48.906 Approved by Dept.
Dec-2006
6 2419001084 YUVRAJ SINGH HARMEEK SINGH 15- M GEN 71.60 85.20 297 46.406 Approved by Dept.
Jul-2006
7 2419001320 Anshu Yadav Maharam 04- F GEN 85.60 88.40 289 45.156 Approved by Dept.
Dec-2006
8 2419001135 Gurleen Bharat Bhushan 26- F BC 73.67 9420 283 44.219 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Apr-2003
9 2419001159 Navneet Hakla Harmesh lal 23- M GEN 93.20 81.80 272 42.5 Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: BC
Mar-2006 certificate not uploaded
10 2419001203 ADRASHREE PRABHAS CHANDRA 21- F BC 8833 67.66 266 41.563 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
SAHU SAHU Nov-2005
11 2419001291 Radhika Badri Prasad 04- F GEN 85.00 88.00 265 41.406 Approved by Dept.
Oct-2005
12 2419001347 Harmandeep Kaur Gurpreet Singh Sidhu  16- F GEN 72.60 7420 260 40.625 Approved by Dept.
Mar-2005
13 2419001398 Khushi Vijay 25- F GEN 86.00 81.00 258 40.313 Approved by Dept.
May-2006
14 2419001127 SNEHA KESRI PARSAD 22- F GEN 85.00 77.20 255 39.844 Approved by Dept.
YADAV Jul-2006
15 2419001043 GOURAV RAMDHAN 21- M GEN 85.60 74.80 255 39.844 Approved by Dept.

Jan-2005



S.no

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Application

No.
2419001416

2419001136

2419001045

2419001322

2419001285

2419001219

2419001328

2419001183

2419001418

2419001312

2419001292

2419001394

2419001364

2419001130

2419001205

2419001038

2419001158

2419001124

Mahvish Naz
YASHIKA
MORWAL
Jujhar Singh
Ayush Kumar
Khushleen
SOURABH

KUMAWAT
AMANDEEP

SINGH

Rhythm Babber
SONAM KAMBOJ
ASEES KAUR
Anamika
GRISHMA
Komal

KHUSHI
JASWINDER
KAUR

Jeeya

SUMIT KUMAR

Bhavya

Father's Name

ISHTIYAQ AHMAD
SATISH KUMAR
Ravinderpal Singh
Mukesh Kumar
Vijay Kumar
BABULAL KUMAWAT
PURAN SINGH
Raman Kumar
RAJINDER KUMAR
SAMA

MANJINDER SINGH
Sohan Singh

VIJAY KUMAR
Sajjan Singh
CHARAN SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
Hemraj Pandey

ANIL KUMR

Amit Sharma

01-
Aug-2007
20-
Dec-2006
30-
Nov-2005
19-
Apr-2006
03-
Jul-2006
12-
Oct-2005
14-
Feb-2005
03-
Dec-2006
10-
May-2006
05-
Nov-2006
21-
Feb-2007
30-
Oct-2006
28-
Mar-2004
11-
Jun-2005
04-
Nov-2005
11-
Apr-2007
03-
Apr-2005
13-
Sep-2005

Gender Cat.
T GEN
F SC
M BC
M BC
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F BC
F GEN
F GEN
F BC
F GEN
F SC
F SC
F GEN
M SC
F GEN

10th

(%)

82.16
66.66
65.17
77.80
84.33
72.60
54.00
87.40
94.30
79.20
69.83
76.20
90.80
56.83
83.00
50.60
68.20

78.00

12th

(%)

79.00
85.33
70.00
65.40
76.40
77.40
86.00
74.00
90.40
89.40
71.00
83.80
82.40
67.20
94.60
59.20
67.50

89.00

NCTE Score ( Out

254

252

250

248

243

231

230

230

219

215

209

200

200

200

196

190

189

183

of 640)

Overall Marks
(Normalized by 100)

39.688
39.375
39.063
38.75

37.969
36.094
35.938
35.938
34.219
33.594
32.656
31.25

31.25

31.25

30.625
29.688

29.531

28.594

REMELS

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected:
signature not verified

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Rejected:
signatures not verified
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.



S.no

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Application

No.
2419001100

2419001189

2419001405

2419001282

2419001162

2419001269

2419001178

2419001358

2419001368

PARAS

Nousin Swain

Nishant Rana

TANIA

MEHAK

NISHTHA

SHARMA
KANISHIKA

KRISHNA YADAV

MUNNA KUMAR

Father's Name

SURINDER KUMAR

Bimal Dhiren Swain

Baldev Singh

OM PARKASH

RAJESH KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR
AWASTHI

PREM SINGH

GIRDHARI LAL

YADAV

BABUNAND BHAGAT

01-
Jul-2006
15-
Aug-2005
07-
Dec-2003
20-
Nov-2005
17-
Oct-2006
18-
Nov-2006
15-
Mar-2007
04-
Aug-2007
14-
Jul-2003

Gender Cat.
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
F GEN
F GEN
F GEN
F SC

F BC

M GEN

10th

(%)

68.00
67.20
88.00
75.00
85.53
87.00
72.00
56.50

73.53

12th

(%)

78.00
58.60
80.00
81.00
88.00
87.00
74.00
77.60

68.20

NCTE Score ( Out

175

167

165

160

151

130

125

120

55

Overall Marks
(Normalized by 100)

27.344

of 640)

26.094
25.781
25
23.594
20.313
19.531
18.75

8.594

REMELS

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: BC
certificate not uploaded

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected:
signature not verified

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected:
signature not verified



