## Provisional merit list (Overall)

## B.A. B.ED. (Middle Stage) Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	NCTE Score ( Out of 640)	Overall Marks (Normalized by 100)	Remarks
1	2419001064	Gursimran Kaur	Gurmeet singh	10- Nov-2006	F	GEN	90.20	90.40	454	70.938	Approved by Dept.
2	2419001058	Simranpreet Kaur	Jagjit Singh	19- Jul-2006	F	ВС	93.00	90.00	414	64.688	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
3	2419001294	HARJOT	JASWINDER PAL	22- Apr-2007	F	ВС	81.66	64.80	330	51.563	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
4	2419001300	Jasleen Kaur	Harmohan Singh Saini	02- Feb-2007	F	ВС	80.20	88.40	329	51.406	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
5	2419001009	PRAGATI RANA	Uday Singh	09- Dec-2006	F	GEN	78.40	89.70	313	48.906	Approved by Dept.
6	2419001084	YUVRAJ SINGH	HARMEEK SINGH	15- Jul-2006	М	GEN	71.60	85.20	297	46.406	Approved by Dept.
7	2419001320	Anshu Yadav	Maharam	04- Dec-2006	F	GEN	85.60	88.40	289	45.156	Approved by Dept.
8	2419001135	Gurleen	Bharat Bhushan	26- Apr-2003	F	ВС	73.67	94.20	283	44.219	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
9	2419001159	Navneet Hakla	Harmesh lal	23- Mar-2006	М	GEN	93.20	81.80	272	42.5	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: BC certificate not uploaded
10	2419001203	ADRASHREE SAHU	PRABHAS CHANDRA SAHU	21- Nov-2005	F	ВС	88.33	67.66	266	41.563	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
11	2419001291	Radhika	Badri Prasad	04- Oct-2005	F	GEN	85.00	88.00	265	41.406	Approved by Dept.
12	2419001347	Harmandeep Kaur	Gurpreet Singh Sidhu	16- Mar-2005	F	GEN	72.60	74.20	260	40.625	Approved by Dept.
13	2419001398	Khushi	Vijay	25- May-2006	F	GEN	86.00	81.00	258	40.313	Approved by Dept.
14	2419001127	SNEHA	KESRI PARSAD YADAV	22- Jul-2006	F	GEN	85.00	77.20	255	39.844	Approved by Dept.
15	2419001043	GOURAV	RAMDHAN	21- Jan-2005	М	GEN	85.60	74.80	255	39.844	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	NCTE Score ( Out of 640)	Overall Marks (Normalized by 100)	Remarks
16	2419001416	Mahvish Naz	ISHTIYAQ AHMAD	01- Aug-2007	Т	GEN	82.16	79.00	254	39.688	Approved by Dept.
17	2419001136	YASHIKA MORWAL	SATISH KUMAR	20- Dec-2006	F	SC	66.66	85.33	252	39.375	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
18	2419001045	Jujhar Singh	Ravinderpal Singh	30- Nov-2005	М	ВС	65.17	70.00	250	39.063	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
19	2419001322	Ayush Kumar	Mukesh Kumar	19- Apr-2006	М	ВС	77.80	65.40	248	38.75	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
20	2419001285	Khushleen	Vijay Kumar	03- Jul-2006	F	GEN	84.33	76.40	243	37.969	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: signature not verified
21	2419001219	SOURABH KUMAWAT	BABULAL KUMAWAT	12- Oct-2005	М	GEN	72.60	77.40	231	36.094	Approved by Dept.
22	2419001328	AMANDEEP SINGH	PURAN SINGH	14- Feb-2005	М	GEN	54.00	86.00	230	35.938	Approved by Dept.;SC -Rejected: signatures not verified
23	2419001183	Rhythm Babber	Raman Kumar	03- Dec-2006	М	GEN	87.40	74.00	230	35.938	Approved by Dept.
24	2419001418	SONAM KAMBOJ	RAJINDER KUMAR SAMA	10- May-2006	F	ВС	94.30	90.40	219	34.219	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
25	2419001312	ASEES KAUR	MANJINDER SINGH	05- Nov-2006	F	GEN	79.20	89.40	215	33.594	Approved by Dept.
26	2419001292	Anamika	Sohan Singh	21- Feb-2007	F	GEN	69.83	71.00	209	32.656	Approved by Dept.
27	2419001394	GRISHMA	VIJAY KUMAR	30- Oct-2006	F	ВС	76.20	83.80	200	31.25	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
28	2419001364	Komal	Sajjan Singh	28- Mar-2004	F	GEN	90.80	82.40	200	31.25	Approved by Dept.
29	2419001130	KHUSHI	CHARAN SINGH	11- Jun-2005	F	SC	56.83	67.20	200	31.25	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
30	2419001205	JASWINDER KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	04- Nov-2005	F	SC	83.00	94.60	196	30.625	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
31	2419001038	Jeeya	Hemraj Pandey	11- Apr-2007	F	GEN	50.60	59.20	190	29.688	Approved by Dept.
32	2419001158	SUMIT KUMAR	ANIL KUMR	03- Apr-2005	М	SC	68.20	67.50	189	29.531	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
33	2419001124	Bhavya	Amit Sharma	13- Sep-2005	F	GEN	78.00	89.00	183	28.594	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	NCTE Score ( Out of 640)	Overall Marks (Normalized by 100)	Remarks
34	2419001100	PARAS	SURINDER KUMAR	01- Jul-2006	М	GEN	68.00	78.00	175	27.344	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: BC certificate not uploaded
35	2419001189	Nousin Swain	Bimal Dhiren Swain	15- Aug-2005	F	GEN	67.20	58.60	167	26.094	Approved by Dept.
36	2419001405	Nishant Rana	Baldev Singh	07- Dec-2003	М	GEN	88.00	80.00	165	25.781	Approved by Dept.
37	2419001282	TANIA	OM PARKASH	20- Nov-2005	F	GEN	75.00	81.00	160	25	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: signature not verified
38	2419001162	MEHAK	RAJESH KUMAR	17- Oct-2006	F	GEN	85.53	88.00	151	23.594	Approved by Dept.
39	2419001269	NISHTHA SHARMA	ARUN KUMAR AWASTHI	18- Nov-2006	F	GEN	87.00	87.00	130	20.313	Approved by Dept.
40	2419001178	KANISHIKA	PREM SINGH	15- Mar-2007	F	SC	72.00	74.00	125	19.531	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
41	2419001358	KRISHNA YADAV	GIRDHARI LAL YADAV	04- Aug-2007	F	ВС	56.50	77.60	120	18.75	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
42	2419001368	MUNNA KUMAR	BABUNAND BHAGAT	14- Jul-2003	М	GEN	73.53	68.20	55	8.594	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: signature not verified